
C.P.Bt.Fr.

50m Bench Resf Rimfire 29avr.-17

x6

1 Rousseaux Michel
2 StalpaertJean-Pierre
3 Deprez Edouard
4 Langlet Robert
5 Blaise Philippe

Liqht Varmint

1 Rousseaux Michel
2 Verhoeven Nicolas
3 Chaudoir Claude
4 Lienard Alfred

CT Anderlecht

CT Anderlecht

CT Wavre

CRC Nivelles

UFAC Uccle

CT Anderlecht

CT Wavre
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Championnats Provinciaux 2017

Total Mouche(s) x'lo xs

225
216
168
110
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C.P.Bt.Fr.

Discipline: 23 50m Bench Resf Rimfire

Championnats Provinciaux 2017

Total Mouche(s) x1o xe x8 x7 xo

29avr.-17

I Van Brussel Roger
2 H6bette Joseph
3 Vanden Broeck Christian
4 Battard Georges
5 Dolinckx Francois
6 Blaise Frederic
7 Bar Max
8 Orru Rossano
I StalpaertJean-Pierre
10 Van Nedervelde Luc
11 Deprez Michel
12 Pie Maurice
13 Coedo Suarez Angel
14 Rousseaux Michel
15 Paindville Guy
16 Demolder Florine
17 Demolder Karin
18 GashajAhmet
19 Franskin Oscar
20 Deprez Edouard
21 Steenhuizen Bernard

CT Anderlecht

CT Anderlecht

CT Anderlecht

CT Anderlecht

CT Anderlecht

UFAC Uccle

CT Anderlecht

CT Wavre

CT Anderlecht

CT Anderlecht

CT Wavre

UFAC Uccle

CT Wavre

CT Anderlecht

CTWavre

CTWavre

CT Wavre

CTMC

CT Anderlecht

CT Wavre

CT Wavre

249
247
245
24
2U
243
242
242
242
242
241
240
240
237
235
232
228
228
222
221
178

13

10

11

11
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10
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7

7

14

12

I
10
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I
4

4

3

2

0

24 1

223
205
2'.1 2

196
19 5

194
178
186
18 6

't9 5

168
184
149
15 ,5
'14 7

143
109
10 7

8 10

18
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